DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PRIMARY INDUSTRIES (UK) SERVICES
LIMITED

PRIMARY INDUSTRIES (UK) SERVICES
LIMITED

PRIMARY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PRIMARY LOGIC LIMITED

PRIMARY MEDICAL PROPERTY HEALTH
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

PRIMARY PROPERTIES LIMITED
PRIMARY SECURITY SERVICES LTD.
PRIMARY SPONSORSHIP LIMITED
PRIMARY SPORTS COACHING LIMITED

THE PRIMARY TEACHER LIMITED

PRIMA STOP LIMITED

PRIMATE COMMUNICATIONS LTD
PRIMAWORKS LIMITED

PRIMCREST LIMITED

PRIME ACCOUNTANTS COVENTRY LIMITED
PRIME ACCOUNTAX LTD

PRIME ACCOUNTING LIMITED

PRIME AGENCY RECRUITMENT LIMITED
PRIME AUDIO ARTIFACTS LTD

PRIME AUDIO ARTIFACTS LTD

PRIME AUDIO ARTIFACTS LTD

PRIME AUTO TRADE LTD

PRIME AUTO TRADE LTD

PRIMEBERRY LIMITED

PRIMEBIT LIMITED

PRIMEBIT LIMITED

PRIMECARE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PRIMECH LTD

PRIMECHARTS LIMITED

PRIME CITY PROPERTIES LIMITED
PRIME CLOTHING LIMITED

PRIME CLOTHING LIMITED

PRIME COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PRIMED DECORATING LIMITED

PRIME DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PRIME DESIGN CONSULT LIMITED
PRIME DIRECT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
PRIME DIRECT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
PRIME DRY CLEANERS LETCHWORTH
LIMITED

PRIME DRY CLEANERS LETCHWORTH
LIMITED

PRIMED TRADING LTD

PRIMED TRADING LTD

PRIME ELECTRICS LIMITED

PRIME ELECTRICAL AND PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

PRIME ELECTRICAL AND PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

PRIME ESTATE AGENTS (ROCHDALE) LTD
PRIME FOODBOX LTD

11154739

11154739

02676135

07499502
04192740

02479645
10276518
02521824
10191510
09538980
09619190
09401653
10140692
02806012
05992020
09033358
09504706
03488346
11142691
11142691
11142691
11166040
11166040
03011970
11155871
11155871
09322729
04959865
07720347
01971778
11095098
11095098
03484809

06936083
02777312
09392516
04641537
04641537
11153795

11153795
11159111
11159111
06513959
11166111
11166111

10758187
11154734
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17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

20/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
21/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018

PRIMARY INDUSTRIES (UK)
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PRIME FOODBOX LTD

PRIMEFORGE LIMITED

PRIME FORTRADE LIMITED

PRIME FORTRADE LIMITED

PRIME FORTRADE LIMITED

PRIME FRANCHISE LTD

PRIME FRESH HAMPERS LIMITED

PRIMEGEN LIMITED

PRIME GLOBAL FOODS LTD

PRIME GP LIMITED

PRIME GROOMING COMPANY LTD

PRIME GROOMING COMPANY LTD

PRIME HEIGHTS LIMITED

PRIME INTERNATIONAL TOURS LIMITED

PRIME LEAD GENERATION LTD

PRIME LONDON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

PRIME LONDON NANNIES LIMITED

PRIME MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED

PRIMEOAK PROPERTIES LIMITED

PRIME OMEGA LIMITED

PRIME OPTION (UK) LIMITED

PRIME PAINTWORKS LTD

THE PRIME PARTNERSHIP (UK) LIMITED

PRIME PLACEMENTS LIMITED

PRIME PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PRIMEPOWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PRIME PROJECT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PRIME PROJECT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PRIME PROPERTY LIMITED

PRIME PROPERTY CORP LTD/FLIGHT
CLAIMS SERVICE LTD

PRIME PROPERTY PORTFOLIO LIMITED

PRIME PROPERTY SERVICES GROUP
LIMITED

PRIME PROPERTY SERVICES GROUP
LIMITED

PRIME QUALITY FOODS LONDON LTD

PRIMERA SPORTS LIMITED

PRIMERA SPORTS LIMITED

PRIME REHABILITATION LIMITED

PRIME RESIDENCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PRIMERIDIAN LIMITED

PRIMEROSE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LTD

PRIMEROSE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LTD

PRIMEROSE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LTD

PRIMEROSE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LTD

PRIMEROSE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LTD

PRIMEROUTE LIMITED

PRIME SCAFFOLDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

11155164

11154734
02574941
11125833
11125833
11125833
10532835
10498195
09129663
08285101
09151454
11162711
11162711
09303290
08702871
09742233
10556838
09993583
03979370
06060721
10937977
04417171
10135292
06789457
06892413
07335163
03057573
10661027
10661027
01982418
10665996

09566936
11155533

11155533

08784247
04714946
04714946
09401586
10461582
08476800
08306323
08306323
08306323
08306323
08306323
05494312
10527838
10735034
10735034
10735034
10735034
10735034

17/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018



