DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
PRIMARY INDUSTRIES (UK) SERVICES	11154739	(B1) 17/01/2018	PRIMARY INDUSTRIES (UK)	11155164	(C1) 17/01/2018
LIMITED	11101700	(D1) 1//01/2010	INVESTMENTS LIMITED	11100101	(01) 17,01,2010
PRIMARY INDUSTRIES (UK) SERVICES	11154739	(C1) 17/01/2018		11154734	(C1) 17/01/2018
LIMITED			PRIMEFORGE LIMITED	02574941	(D4) 18/01/2018
PRIMARY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS	02676135	(D4) 23/01/2018	PRIME FORTRADE LIMITED	11125833	(C2) 19/01/2018
LIMITED			PRIME FORTRADE LIMITED	11125833	(D4) 19/01/2018
PRIMARY LOGIC LIMITED	07499502	(D4) 20/01/2018		11125833	(C2) 19/01/2018
PRIMARY MEDICAL PROPERTY HEALTH	04192740	(D1) 17/01/2018		10532835	(D4) 23/01/2018
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00450645	(=4) 00 (04 (004 0	PRIME FRESH HAMPERS LIMITED	10498195	(D1) 18/01/2018
PRIMARY PROPERTIES LIMITED	02479645		PRIMEGEN LIMITED	09129663	(D4) 18/01/2018
PRIMARY SECURITY SERVICES LTD.	10276518	(C2) 18/01/2018		08285101 09151454	(D1) 18/01/2018
PRIMARY SPONSORSHIP LIMITED	02521824 10191510	(D1) 22/01/2018 (C3) 23/01/2018		11162711	(D1) 23/01/2018 (C1) 22/01/2018
PRIMARY SPORTS COACHING LIMITED THE PRIMARY TEACHER LIMITED	09538980	(D1) 18/01/2018		11162711	(B1) 22/01/2018
PRIMA STOP LIMITED	09619190	(D4) 23/01/2018		09303290	(D1) 19/01/2018
PRIMATE COMMUNICATIONS LTD	09401653	(D4) 23/01/2018 (D4) 22/01/2018		08702871	(D1) 18/01/2018
PRIMAWORKS LIMITED	10140692	(D1) 18/01/2018		09742233	(E1) 22/01/2018
PRIMCREST LIMITED	02806012	(D1) 19/01/2018	PRIME LONDON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	10556838	(D4) 23/01/2018
PRIME ACCOUNTANTS COVENTRY LIMITED	05992020	(D1) 23/01/2018	PRIME LONDON NANNIES LIMITED	09993583	(E1) 23/01/2018
PRIME ACCOUNTAX LTD	09033358	(D1) 21/01/2018	PRIME MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED	03979370	(D1) 23/01/2018
PRIME ACCOUNTING LIMITED	09504706	(D1) 18/01/2018		06060721	(D4) 22/01/2018
PRIME AGENCY RECRUITMENT LIMITED	03488346	(D4) 17/01/2018	PRIME OMEGA LIMITED	10937977	(E1) 19/01/2018
PRIME AUDIO ARTIFACTS LTD	11142691	(B4) 23/01/2018	PRIME OPTION (UK) LIMITED	04417171	(D1) 20/01/2018
PRIME AUDIO ARTIFACTS LTD	11142691	(D4) 23/01/2018	PRIME PAINTWORKS LTD	10135292	(D1) 20/01/2018
PRIME AUDIO ARTIFACTS LTD	11142691	(B4) 23/01/2018	THE PRIME PARTNERSHIP (UK) LIMITED	06789457	(D4) 23/01/2018
PRIME AUTO TRADE LTD	11166040	(C1) 23/01/2018	PRIME PLACEMENTS LIMITED	06892413	(D1) 18/01/2018
PRIME AUTO TRADE LTD	11166040	(B1) 23/01/2018			(D1) 22/01/2018
PRIMEBERRY LIMITED	03011970	(D4) 23/01/2018	PRIMEPOWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03057573	(E1) 18/01/2018
PRIMEBIT LIMITED	11155871	(C1) 17/01/2018		10661027	(C3) 23/01/2018
PRIMEBIT LIMITED	11155871	(B1) 17/01/2018	PRIME PROJECT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10661027	(C3) 23/01/2018
PRIMECARE PROPERTIES LIMITED	09322729	(D4) 18/01/2018		01982418	(E1) 22/01/2018
PRIMECH LTD PRIMECHARTS LIMITED	04959865 07720347	(D1) 23/01/2018 (D1) 17/01/2018	PRIME PROPERTY CORP LTD/FLIGHT CLAIMS SERVICE LTD	10665996	(B2) 23/01/2018
PRIME CITY PROPERTIES LIMITED	01971778	(D4) 18/01/2018		09566936	(D1) 22/01/2018
PRIME CLOTHING LIMITED	11095098	(C2) 23/01/2018		11155533	(C1) 17/01/2018
PRIME CLOTHING LIMITED	11095098	(C2) 23/01/2018	LIMITED	11100000	(01) 17,01,2010
PRIME COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES	03484809	(D4) 22/01/2018		11155533	(B1) 17/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(,,,	LIMITED		(,,,
PRIMED DECORATING LIMITED	06936083	(D1) 18/01/2018	PRIME QUALITY FOODS LONDON LTD	08784247	(D4) 23/01/2018
PRIME DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02777312	(D4) 18/01/2018	PRIMERA SPORTS LIMITED	04714946	(C3) 17/01/2018
PRIME DESIGN CONSULT LIMITED	09392516	(D4) 17/01/2018	PRIMERA SPORTS LIMITED	04714946	(C3) 17/01/2018
PRIME DIRECT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	04641537	(C3) 22/01/2018		09401586	(D4) 23/01/2018
PRIME DIRECT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	04641537	(D4) 23/01/2018		10461582	(D4) 18/01/2018
PRIME DRY CLEANERS LETCHWORTH	11153795	(C1) 17/01/2018	PRIMERIDIAN LIMITED	08476800	(D1) 19/01/2018
LIMITED			PRIMEROSE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LTD	08306323	(D4) 19/01/2018
PRIME DRY CLEANERS LETCHWORTH	11153795	(B1) 17/01/2018		08306323	(E1) 19/01/2018
LIMITED	11150111	(51) 10/01/0010	PRIMEROSE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LTD	08306323	(E1) 22/01/2018
PRIMED TRADING LTD	11159111 11159111	(B1) 19/01/2018		08306323	(E1) 19/01/2018
PRIMED TRADING LTD	06513959	(D4) 23/01/2018	PRIMEROSE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LTD PRIMEROUTE LIMITED	08306323 05494312	(E1) 19/01/2018 (D4) 18/01/2018
PRIME ELECTRICS LIMITED PRIME ELECTRICAL AND PROPERTY	11166111	(C1) 23/01/2018		10527838	(E1) 18/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED	TTT00TTT	(01) 23/01/2010	PRIME SCAFFOLDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	10735034	(D4) 17/01/2018
PRIME ELECTRICAL AND PROPERTY	11166111	(B1) 23/01/2018	PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	10735034	(B4) 18/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED		(31, 20,01,2010	PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	10735034	(B4) 18/01/2018
PRIME ESTATE AGENTS (ROCHDALE) LTD	10758187	(C3) 17/01/2018	PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	10735034	(C2) 17/01/2018
PRIME FOODBOX LTD	11154734		PRIME SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	10735034	(C2) 17/01/2018